
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

65 
33 
3 
7 

31 
14 
11 
12 
20 

Name 

Carlos BARCELOS 
Pablo RICH 
Gabriel DUTRA 
Rodrigo FRANÇA 
Paulo ROSSETI 
Guilherme GOMES 
Luciano ROXO 
Diego KRENTZ 
Antonio ANDRADE 

Class Best Tm 

1:12.808 
1:16.074 
1:18.231 
1:18.379 
1:18.718 
1:19.333 
1:22.686 
1:22.704 
1:22.742 

Diff 

3.266 
5.423 
5.571 
5.910 
6.525 
9.878 
9.896 
9.934 

In Lap 

7 
5 
5 
5 
2 
5 
4 
4 
5 

Best Speed 

150,264 
143,813 
139,847 
139,583 
138,982 
137,905 
132,313 
132,284 
132,223 

2nd Best 

1:13.102 
1:16.827 
1:18.436 
1:18.976 
1:19.158 
1:21.095 
1:22.896 
1:23.303 
1:22.847 

Laps 

8 
7 
6 
7 
3 
5 
6 
4 
7 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

TREINO CRONOMETRADO CARLOS BARCELOS 
INTERMEDIARIO 

TREINO 6 

Practice started at 14:00:49 

Autódromo de Tarumã 3,039 km 

24/03/2019 13:30 


